EpktiE

ZEERB =R
PERZEEINE T

B FHReRIFREREIKIEE

— FalsRu
BIMRINE

FIX ARGHZ

20164F 55 9HB
ISSN 1001-0114



4 ERAFRZFRE 201619

CONTENTS

H %

34

38

40

40
43

46

% B UPFRONT

SNEIEFFA R AR SRS

B & 7o0M

15RIZEKI INFocus
TINRINIE FRIXANER
TEAZEEEY
REIDIFT

BB EHUXR

A ¥ PEOPLE

Bt SIHER—RAT TEMTA?

RZUBAINF R
—CR RN ABBITAF T RERE R

RXEeHRE “BEHLR’

“HEEROEDR
—LBIRAERNEE

ER/#EE PICTURE

£ 3C ONTHE SPOT

“HHE BRI0RRT S
EEES M BEZEERS

RERKAIFANEE: TERER



Trmie M AMERIcH EntuisH !

-

CONTENTS
B

——49

52

o4

54

56

58

59

59

62

66

66

68

—— 68
70

71

23

23

31

31

55

(2016 EEILIBEIRS) K h

GFERBW BER

A INVIEW

ATBIHEEE ‘R

PN
Sl

“FALHN SEAZEIR

BUFTIMERRIRTS =

EIBR INRETROSPECT

REGIFHIE—RREE

BEINB “EEEK HOmiEE

R 55M% MY FOREIGN TEACHER AND |

TREMNY, BRNZEAEL

SMEIEZRZZK AT THE HOMES OF FOREIGN EXPERTS
“PROKEE NEEEARIzS

FERRBHR

WIERH=1

&R INBREF

(HAEHUN) LR B £ 12(79NER RN AR
EHNPDPIRE S E R ED
BABEDTREHBEI RIS

TR NINECRBRNESES

INTERNATIONAL TALENT 5



